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www.lovellsvictoria.com.au

GVM/GCM UPGRADE
Lovells, the original GVM/GCM Upgrade to keep you SAFE and  LEGAL whilst touring 

this vast country we call  home. Call a Lovells Victoria branch for all you need to know 
about towing and related weight enquiries .

Carrum Downs
Ph: 03 9017 5466
sales@lovellscarrumdowns.com.au

Campbellfield
Ph: 03 9006 9996
sales@lovellscampbellfield.com.au

Pakenham
Ph: 03 9006 9995
sales@lovellspakenham.com.au

Geelong
Ph: 03 9006 9993
sales@lovellsgeelong.com.au

Want to
know more?

*Purchase from any Lovells store for a 
5 Year & up to 100,000km  Warranty. Conditions apply. 

Description ComfortOriginal
GVM
GCM
Front Axle
Rear Axle
Towing

Touring Platinum GCM
3100kg
5950kg
1450kg
1950kg
3500kg

3600kg
6200kg
1450kg
2150kg
3500kg

3600kg
6200kg
1450kg
2150kg
3500kg

6900kg


