ISUZU D-MAX/ MAZDA BT-50



GVM/GCM UPGRADE

Lovells, the original GVM/GCM Upgrade to keep you SAFE and LEGAL whilst touring this vast country we call home. Call a Lovells Victoria branch for all you need to know about towing and related weight enquiries .



Description	Original	Comfort	Touring	Platinum	GCM
GVM	3100kg		3600kg	3600kg	
GCM	5950kg		6200kg	6200kg	6900kg
Front Axle	1450kg		1450kg	1450kg	
Rear Axle	1950kg		2150kg	2150kg	
Towing	3500kg		3500kg	3500kg	

Campbellfield
Ph: 03 9006 9996
sales@lovellscampbellfield.com.au

Carrum Downs
Ph: 03 9017 5466
sales@lovellscarrumdowns.com.au

Geelong
Ph: 03 9006 9993
sales@lovellsgeelong.com.au

Pakenham Ph: 03 9006 9995

sales@lovellspakenham.com.au